
ARC ARC2-HB
CHELSEA CHL-2M
FANTASIA FAN-20

GEO GE-1A
GE-3A

LANDMARK LM-142
LM-146

SUB-5

ARABESQUE ARB-4

ARABESQUE ARB-6
ARB-6E

ARC

ARC1-HB
ARC1-SJ
ARC2-SJ
ARC3-HB

COLORSERIES

NO STOCK LEFT

CAT’S EYE
PF-02-C
PF-04-C
PF-02/04/08-C

CLASSIC ROUNDS CR-8
CR-9

CHELSEA
CHL-1B
CHL-2B
CHL-1M

CHALET

CH-3
CH-4
CH-13
CH-14

RETRO 1X4 RT-143M-HB

CONTINENTAL 3X3
CO-106
CO-307

CONTOUR

CON-1F
CON-3H
CON-4B
CON-4F
CON-4H
CON-5F
CON-5H
CON-6B
CON-6H

LANTERN
LA-1
LA-4
LA-18

MIDTOWN

MT-241
MT-242
MT-243
MT-244
MT-246
MT-291
MT-293
MT-294
MT-295
MT-296

OCTAGON
OCT-100B
OCT-100M

ORIGAMI
ORI-1
ORI-2
ORI-4

QUA-M-CHECK
QUA-1B
QUA-1M
QUA-2B

QUAD 1X1

QUAD 2X2 QUA-22B

RHINE
RHI-3F
RHI-3P

LANDMARK LM-141
LM-215

COLORSERIES

LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE

COLORSERIES

NO STOCK LEFT

DISCONTINUED ITEMS

UPDATED 01.14.26

FRAME FR-4
HEXAGON 1" HEX-3M

TOPKAPI
TPK-3
TPK-4

POOL 6X6 #606-POOL
#640-POOL

SUBURBIA

RHYTHM RTM-2
SUBURBIA SUB-6

TRAPEZOID TR-2B


