



DISCONTINUED ITEMS

LIMITED STOCK AVAILABLE

SERIES	COLOR
ARABESQUE	• ARB-4
ARC	• ARC2-HB
CHELSEA	• CHL-2M
FANTASIA	• FAN-20
GEO	• GE-1A • GE-3A
LANDMARK	• LM-142 • LM-146
SUBURBIA	• SUB-5

NO STOCK LEFT

SERIES	COLOR
POOL 6X6	• #606-POOL • #640-POOL
ARABESQUE	• ARB-6 • ARB-6E
ARC	• ARC1-HB • ARC1-SJ • ARC2-SJ • ARC3-HB
CAT'S EYE	• PF-02-C • PF-04-C • PF-02/04/08-C
CHALET	• CH-3 • CH-4 • CH-13 • CH-14
CHELSEA	• CHL-1B • CHL-2B • CHL-1M
CLASSIC ROUNDS	• CR-8 • CR-9
CONTINENTAL 3X3	• CO-106 • CO-307
CONTOUR	• CON-1F • CON-3H • CON-4B • CON-4F • CON-4H • CON-5F • CON-5H • CON-6B • CON-6H

NO STOCK LEFT

SERIES	COLOR
FRAME	• FR-4
HEXAGON 1"	• HEX-3M
LANDMARK	• LM-141 • LM-215
LANTERN	• LA-1 • LA-4 • LA-18
MIDTOWN	• MT-241 • MT-242 • MT-243 • MT-244 • MT-246 • MT-291 • MT-293 • MT-294 • MT-295 • MT-296
OCTAGON	• OCT-100B • OCT-100M
ORIGAMI	• ORI-1 • ORI-2 • ORI-4
QUAD 1X1	• QUA-M-CHECK • QUA-1B • QUA-1M • QUA-2B
QUAD 2X2	• QUA-22B
RETRO 1X4	• RT-143M-HB
RHINE	• RHI-3F • RHI-3P
RHYTHM	• RTM-2
SUBURBIA	• SUB-6
TOPKAPI	• TPK-3 • TPK-4
TRAPEZOID	• TR-2B

UPDATED 01.14.26